
Sailing Schedule - 8 August 2023

Week Vessel Voy Service Cut off AKL ETD AKL Cut off TRG ETD TRG ETA WLG ETA LYT ETA DUD ETA TIU

32 Moana Chief 4514 NZ1 Wed-9-Aug Thu-10-Aug Sat-12-Aug Mon-14-Aug

Rio Blanco 329N TRG1 Wed-9-Aug Wed-9-Aug Mon-14-Aug Fri-18-Aug Sun-20-Aug

Keta 2318 ANL1 Wed-9-Aug Sat-12-Aug Wed-16-Aug

Navios Miami 171N NZ3 Thu-10-Aug Sun-13-Aug Mon-14-Aug

Takutai Chief 92 NZ2 Thu-10-Aug Sat-12-Aug Mon-14-Aug

OOCL Busan 607N ANL2 Fri-11-Aug Tue-15-Aug Thu-17-Aug

33 Moana Chief 4516 NZ1 Wed-16-Aug Fri-18-Aug Sat-19-Aug

MIA Schutlte 2320 ANL1 Wed-16-Aug Sat-19-Aug Tue-22-Aug

Rio Bravo 331N TRG1 Wed-16-Aug Wed-16-Aug Mon-21-Aug Fri-25-Aug Sun-27-Aug

GSL Kithira 334N NZ3 Wed-16-Aug Sat-19-Aug Mon-21-Aug

Takutai Chief 94 NZ2 Thu-17-Aug Sat-19-Aug Mon-21-Aug

Rotterdam Bridge 464N ANL2 Fri-18-Aug Sun-20-Aug Wed-23-Aug

Xin Xia Men 607N ANL2 Fri-18-Aug Wed-23-Aug Fri-25-Aug

34 Moana Chief 4518 NZ1 Wed-23-Aug Fri-25-Aug Sat-26-Aug Mon-28-Aug

CMA CGM Semarang 2320 ANL1 Wed-23-Aug Fri-25-Aug Tue-29-Aug

SFL Maui 332N TRG1 Wed-23-Aug Wed-23-Aug Mon-28-Aug Fri-1-Sep Sun-3-Sep

Takutai Chief 96 NZ2 Thu-24-Aug Sat-26-Aug Mon-28-Aug

Kota Lestari 232 ANL2 Thu-24-Aug Sun-27-Aug Wed-30-Aug

Maersk Makutu 335N NZ3 Thu-24-Aug Sat-26-Aug Mon-28-Aug



Tianjin Bridge 178 ANL2 Fri-25-Aug Mon-28-Aug Fri-1-Sep

35 Moana Chief 4520 NZ1 Wed-30-Aug Fri-1-Sep Sun-3-Sep

Maersk Rio Delta 333N TRG1 Wed-30-Aug Fri-1-Sep Tue-5-Sep Sun-10-Sep Tue-12-Sep

Takutai Chief 98 NZ2 Thu-31-Aug Sat-2-Sep Mon-4-Sep

Keta 2320 ANL1 Thu-31-Aug Sat-2-Sep Wed-6-Sep

GSL Syros 336N NZ3 Thu-31-Aug Fri-4-Aug Sun-6-Aug

Louise 420N ANL2 Thu-31-Aug Sun-3-Sep Wed-6-Sep

36 Moana Chief 4522 NZ1 Wed-6-Sep Fri-8-Sep Sun-10-Sep

MIA Schutlte 2322 ANL1 Wed-6-Sep Sat-9-Sep Wed-13-Sep

Takutai Chief 100 NZ2 Thu-7-Sep Sat-9-Sep Mon-11-Sep

NYK Fushimi 120N NZ3 Thu-7-Sep Sat-9-Sep Mon-11-Sep

Rio Madeira 334N TRG1 Fri-8-Sep Sat-9-Sep Tue-12-Sep Sun-17-Sep Tue-19-Sep

37 Moana Chief 4524 NZ1 Wed-13-Sep Fri-15-Sep Sun-17-Sep

CMA CGM Semarang 2322 ANL1 Thu-14-Sep Sat-16-Sep Wed-20-Sep

Maersk Rio India 335N TRG1 Wed-13-Sep Fri-15-Sep Mon-18-Sep Sat-23-Sep Mon-25-Sep

Takutai Chief 102 NZ2 Thu-14-Sep Sat-16-Sep Mon-18-Sep

NYK Futago 089N NZ3 Thu-14-Sep Sat-16-Sep Mon-18-Sep

38 Moana Chief 4526 NZ1 Wed-20-Sep Fri-22-Sep Sun-24-Sep

Rio Negro 337N TRG1 Wed-20-Sep Wed-20-Sep Mon-25-Sep Sat-30-Sep Mon-2-Oct

Takutai Chief 104 NZ2 Thu-21-Sep Sat-23-Sep Mon-25-Sep

Keta 2322 ANL1 Thu-21-Sep Sat-23-Sep Wed-27-Sep

NZ3 BLANK

39 Moana Chief 4528 NZ1 Wed-27-Sep Fri-29-Sep Sun-1-Oct



MIA Schutlte 2324 ANL1 Thu-28-Sep Sat-30-Sep Wed-4-Oct

Takutai Chief 106 NZ2 Thu-28-Sep Sat-30-Sep Mon-2-Oct

Rio Blanco 336N TRG1 Wed-27-Sep Wed-27-Sep Mon-2-Oct Sat-7-Oct Thu-12-Oct

Cosco Felixstowe 183N NZ3 Wed-27-Sep Sat-30-Sep Mon-2-Oct

40 Moana Chief 4530 NZ1 Wed-4-Oct Thu-5-Oct Sat-7-Oct

CMA CGM Semarang 2324 ANL1 Thu-5-Oct Sat-7-Oct Tue-10-Oct

Takutai Chief 108 NZ2 Thu-5-Oct Sat-7-Oct Mon-9-Oct

Navios Miami 172N NZ3 Thu-5-Oct Sat-7-Oct Mon-9-Oct

Rio Bravo 338N TRG1 Wed-4-Oct Fri-6-Oct Mon-9-Oct Sat-14-Oct Mon-16-Oct

41 Moana Chief 4532 NZ2 Wed-11-Oct Fri-13-Oct Sun-15-Oct

Keta 2324 ANL1 Wed-11-Oct Sat-14-Oct Wed-18-Oct

SFL Maui 338N TRG1 Wed-11-Oct Fri-13-Oct Tue-17-Oct Sat-21-Oct

Takutai Chief 110 NZ2 Thu-12-Oct Sat-14-Oct Mon-16-Oct

GSL Kithira 341N NZ3 Thu-12-Oct Sat-14-Oct Mon-16-Oct


